VOLUNTEER RELEASE AND WAIVER PARKS RECREATION AND CULTURE DEPARTMENT In accordance with Newton Ordinance Sec. 21-70

I,	, of ,
I,	
the provisions of M.G.L. c. 258 will	all conditions of Newton Ordinance Sec. 21-70 are met, that apply to the work performed in connection with the above claims. A copy of Newton Ordinance Sec. 21-70 is attached
and acknowledge that I am not a City	ewton Ordinance Sec. 21-70 or M.G.L. c. 258, I understand y of Newton employee, official, agent, or representative for ocal law, and I am, therefore, not otherwise entitled to any overage of any kind from the City.
all claims, demands, damages, costs, heirs, executors, administrators or ass its officers, employees and/or agents	City of Newton, its officers, employees and/or agents from expenses or causes of action, which I may have or which my signs may have or claim to have against the City of Newton, for all physical and/or personal injuries or property damage out of, directly or indirectly, my participation as a volunteer above.
shall perform the work for this progra	ing the tasks required by this program or activity and that I am or activity in accordance with any instructions or requests be from any City of Newton officer, employee or agent wity.
I have read this release and understarknowledge of its significance.	nd all its terms. I am executing it voluntarily and with full
	(Signature of Volunteer)
	(Please print name below signature)
	Dated:
Witness:	